
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

11.5"

50"

14.25"

85.25"

4.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 14.3lb

BLACK IRON (BLACK IRON)  
VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VINTAGE GOLD LEAF)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Linen

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

G16.5 • 8 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 45" x 45" x 15"

Carton 1 Weight: 33lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

Spanning three to four feet in diameter, yet less than a foot in height, the Ozias chandelier is streamlined and stunning. Not to be
outdone, the sconce features the same distinctive double arm design and soft cream paper shades that give off a warm glow. Both
fixtures are available in beautifully textured Black Iron and Vintage Gold Leaf finishes.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

OZIAS
F2550-BI
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